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30446 MAINT/ALTR 45 09/10/2012

18163 POOL 100 04/13/2001

HX Base Yr

1250 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,819 98.4744 110.29 421,198 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3310

BAS 3,310 100 3,310 237,289

FGR 575 55 316 22,654

FSP 132 40 53 3,799

FSP 312 40 125 8,961

PTO 296 5 15 1,075

4,625 3,819 273,779

BAS= W13 FSP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W26 N12 W23 FSP=  W11 S12E11
N12$ S12 W37 S18 FGR= S25 E23 N25 W23$ E23 S9 E14 S6PTO= S12
E23 N12 W6 N2 W10 S2W7$ E7 N2 E10 S2 E6 N6 E14 S18E25 N45$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 424.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 636

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 0 0 548.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 2001 2001 3 30 11,508

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 26 54 1,404.00 UT 15.00 15.00 30 2001 2001 3 30 6,318

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 90 270.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 405

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

23,767

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


